
Weekly Team Results

Wednesday - Caddyshack

Team Standings

Weekly  Results

ScoreTeam TotalPointsFlight

Roush Squared 87.0

Adams Pet Hospital 64.1

ScoreTeam TotalPointsAFlight

29Ram's 77 123.612.0

32Helle/Tomkins 126.610.0

33Remax 96.26.0

33Matt Daddy/Chadillac 97.46.0

33Shooter McGaven 88.96.0

YTD TotalWK15Team

126.610.0Helle/Tomkins

123.612.0Ram's 77

101.19.0Wed Nes Day Red

100.54.0Puttheads

100.011.0Burns/Altiere

99.25.0Bills

97.46.0Matt Daddy/Chadillac 

96.910.0Vandelee/Stevenson

96.26.0Remax

92.25.0Metz/Fuchsen

91.25.0The Jimmy's

89.04.0Mother Bunkers

88.96.0Shooter McGaven

88.29.0Weideman/Rice

87.04.0Puccio/Schoutez

87.0Roush Squared

86.05.0Kunkel Mueller

84.510.0Under Parr

80.512.0Weapons of Grass Destruction III

75.911.0Castro/Cochenour

65.610.0Weber/Pullen

64.1Adams Pet Hospital
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ScoreTeam TotalPointsBFlight

34Burns/Altiere 100.011.0

34Castro/Cochenour 75.911.0

35Bills 99.25.0

35The Jimmy's 91.25.0

35Kunkel Mueller 86.05.0

35Metz/Fuchsen 92.25.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsCFlight

36Weapons of Grass Dest 80.512.0

37Wed Nes Day Red 101.19.0

37Weideman/Rice 88.29.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsDFlight

38Weber/Pullen 65.610.0

38Vandelee/Stevenson 96.910.0

38Under Parr 84.510.0

41Puccio/Schoutez 87.04.0

41Mother Bunkers 89.04.0

40Puttheads 100.54.0
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